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Swimming
Κολύµβηση  / Natation

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay
4 Χ 200µ. Ελεύθερο Ανδρών  / Relais 4x200m. Libre Hommes

Heats
Προκριµατικοί  / Séries

Results Summary
Συγκεντρωτικά Αποτελέσµατα  / Résumé des résultats

WR  7:04.66 AUS - Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001   51.72  1:46.11  2:38.04  3:32.60
 4:24.84  5:20.52  6:11.15

OR  7:07.05 AUS - Australia Sydney (AUS) 19 SEP 2000   52.01  1:46.03  2:37.23  3:32.43
 4:24.47  5:19.79  6:11.82

NOC

Event No. 19Heats

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.Name 150m 200mHeat

USA - United States of America4  7:12.801 1
GOLDBLATT Scott  0.71    25.99    53.76  1:49.53 1:21.65  1:49.53
LOCHTE Ryan  0.35    24.59    51.83  3:36.92 1:19.39  1:47.39
KETCHUM Dan  0.42    25.40    52.50  5:25.02 1:20.77  1:48.10
VANDERKAAY Peter  0.11    24.60    52.01  7:12.80 1:19.97  1:47.78

AUS - Australia4  7:14.852     2.052
PEARSON Todd  0.81    25.77    53.45  1:49.09 1:21.52  1:49.09
MATKOVICH Antony  0.10    25.46    52.93  3:38.43 1:20.69  1:49.34
SPRENGER Nicholas  0.23    24.95    51.95  5:26.16 1:19.78  1:47.73
STEVENS Craig  0.08    25.60    53.10  7:14.85 1:21.07  1:48.69

GER - Germany5  7:16.753     3.951
OESTERLING Johannes  0.85    26.39    54.22  1:50.37 1:22.26  1:50.37
HERBST Stefan  0.09    24.45    51.52  3:39.29 1:19.96  1:48.92
HELL Heiko  0.19    25.44    52.72  5:27.95 1:20.91  1:48.66
KELLER Christian  0.18    24.59    51.77  7:16.75 1:20.28  1:48.80

GBR - Great Britain6  7:17.414     4.612
BURNETT Simon  0.75    26.77    54.44  1:50.43 1:22.50  1:50.43
DAVENPORT Ross  0.30    25.30    52.77  3:39.67 1:21.24  1:49.24
MEADOWS Gavin  0.16    24.51    51.80  5:28.13 1:20.24  1:48.46
CARRY David  0.31    25.22    52.85  7:17.41 1:20.99  1:49.28

CAN - Canada3  7:18.055     5.251
JOHNSTON Mark  0.86    26.14    54.07  1:50.87 1:22.39  1:50.87
HURD Andrew  0.18    25.23    52.99  3:39.73 1:21.11  1:48.86
JOHNS Brian  0.20    24.91    52.58  5:28.46 1:20.74  1:48.73
SAY Rick  0.30    25.21    52.80  7:18.05 1:21.22  1:49.59

ITA - Italy5  7:18.266     5.462
PELLICIARI Matteo  0.92    26.41    54.07  1:50.63 1:22.58  1:50.63
CERCATO Simone  0.46    25.69    53.18  3:39.71 1:21.03  1:49.08
CAPPELLAZZO Federico  0.27    25.58    53.51  5:29.79 1:21.75  1:50.08
ROSOLINO Massimiliano  0.36    25.66    52.89  7:18.26 1:20.92  1:48.47

GRE - Greece2  7:19.717     6.912
ZISIMOS Andreas  0.86    25.84    53.55  1:50.99 1:22.17  1:50.99
MANGANAS Dimitrios  0.37    25.51    53.51  3:41.20 1:22.20  1:50.21
ANTONOPOULOS Apostolos  0.24    25.10    53.01  5:29.78 1:21.29  1:48.58
XYLOURIS Nikolaos  0.58    25.24    52.46  7:19.71 1:20.98  1:49.93

FRA - France6  7:21.318     8.511
LEVEAUX Amaury  0.76    26.01    54.19  1:49.65 1:22.43  1:49.65
HORTH Fabien  0.23    24.94    52.36  3:39.29 1:20.98  1:49.64
KINTZ Nicolas  0.13    25.27    53.24  5:29.65 1:21.71  1:50.36
ROSTOUCHER Nicolas  0.45    25.81    53.83  7:21.31 1:22.78  1:51.66

BRA - Brazil7  7:22.709     9.902
CASTRO Rodrigo  0.69    26.40    54.31  1:50.67 1:22.83  1:50.67
BONFIM Bruno  0.31    25.71    53.83  3:42.12 1:22.59  1:51.45
JAYME Carlos  0.16    24.63    52.63  5:33.58 1:21.67  1:51.46
MOSCA Rafael  0.03    24.79    52.35  7:22.70 1:20.90  1:49.12

CHN - People’s Republic of China2  7:22.8710    10.071
LIU Yu  0.83    26.15    54.08  1:51.36 1:22.81  1:51.36
CHEN Zuo  0.47    25.29    53.09  3:41.15 1:22.07  1:49.79
ZHENG Kunliang  0.44    25.68    53.63  5:32.49 1:22.05  1:51.34
HUANG Shaohua  0.47    25.01    52.51  7:22.87 1:21.05  1:50.38

RUS - Russian Federation3  7:23.9711    11.172
KUZNETSOV Maxim  0.84    25.75    53.84  1:50.81 1:22.40  1:50.81
ZATSEPINE Alexei  0.16    25.24    53.07  3:42.56 1:22.43  1:51.75
GANZEY Stepan  0.32    25.01    52.74  5:32.74 1:21.33  1:50.18
NATSVIN Evgeny  0.25    25.60    53.65  7:23.97 1:22.50  1:51.23
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NOC

Event No. 19Heats

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.Name 150m 200mHeat

UKR - Ukraine7  7:24.1312    11.331
PHYESENKO Serhii  0.91    26.33    54.45  1:50.86 1:22.91  1:50.86
KOKOSHA Maksym  0.31    25.27    53.82  3:42.89 1:22.94  1:52.03
VEREITINOV Dmytro  0.43    25.82    53.62  5:33.23 1:21.67  1:50.34
ADVENA Sergii  0.40    26.42    54.21  7:24.13 1:22.73  1:50.90

CZE - Czech Republic1  7:26.2613    13.462
RUBACEK Michal  0.82    25.78    53.84  1:51.37 1:22.52  1:51.37
SVOBODA Kvetoslav  0.23    25.16    52.61  3:40.62 1:20.58  1:49.25
HORKY Josef  0.15    25.74    54.33  5:33.91 1:23.31  1:53.29
SKACHA Martin  0.42    25.12    53.00  7:26.26 1:22.42  1:52.35

POR - Portugal8  7:27.9914    15.191
MONTEIRO Luis  0.88    26.08    53.96  1:50.43 1:22.63  1:50.43
NIZ Adriano  0.42    25.76    54.34  3:42.78 1:23.29  1:52.35
ARAUJO Joao  0.14    26.42    55.10  5:37.28 1:25.10  1:54.50
PIRES Miguel  0.51    25.43    53.04  7:27.99 1:21.68  1:50.71

MEX - Mexico1  7:29.5415    16.741
ILIKA BRENNER Josh  0.76    25.90    53.97  1:51.01 1:22.32  1:51.01
SIQUEIROS QUIROZ Alejandro  0.31    25.29    53.21  3:43.52 1:22.44  1:52.51
DIAZ GONZALEZ Javier  0.33    25.98    53.81  5:36.86 1:22.75  1:53.34
SALINAS SALDANA Leonardo  0.11    26.64    55.26  7:29.54 1:24.11  1:52.68

HUN - Hungary8  7:31.7816    18.982
KEREKJARTO Tamas  0.72    26.52    54.96  1:52.65 1:23.84  1:52.65
GERCSAK Balazs  0.41    26.39    54.97  3:46.68 1:24.32  1:54.03
MAKANY Balazs  0.14    25.38    53.99  5:39.43 1:23.57  1:52.75
SZUCS Tamas  0.54    25.75    53.97  7:31.78 1:23.15  1:52.35

Legend

WR World Record =WR Equal World Record OR Olympic Record =OR Equal Olympic Record

AF African Record =AF Equal African Record AM Americas Record =AM Equal Americas Record

AS

OC Oceania Record

Asian Record =AS

=OC Equal Oceania Record

Equal Asian Record EU European Record =EU Equal European Record

R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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